CAT6219ADJTD-GT3 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CAT6219ADJTD-GT3-DG
Manufacturer onsemi
Manufacturer Product Number CAT6219ADJTD-GT3
Description IC REG LIN POS ADJ 500MA TSOT23
Detailed Description Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Adjustable 1 O
utput 500mA TSOT-23-5

See detailed ordering and shipping information in the package
dimensions section on page 11 of this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TDFN−6
VP5 SUFFIX
CASE 511AH
1
ABYM
1
VOUT
BYP/ADJ
NC
VIN
GND
EN
TAB
(Top Views)
AB = CAT6219180, CAT6219VP5 Device Code
Y = Production Year (last digit)
M = Production Month: 1 − 9, A, B, C
US= CAT6219−125, CAT6219−250,
= CAT6219−300 Device Code
RV= CAT6219−180, CAT6219−280,
= CAT6219−285, CAT6219−330 Device Code
UM = CAT6219−ADJ Device Code
Y = Production Year (last digit)
M = Production Month: 1 − 9, A, B, C
USYM UMYM
WDFN−6
MV2 SUFFIX
CASE 511BJ
1
OUT
NC/ADJ
GND EN
NC
IN
1
TSOT−23
WDFN−6
TDFN−6
T = CAT6219−285MV2 Device Code
S = CAT6219−280MV2 Device Code
U = CAT6219−330MV2 Device Code
V = CAT6219−ADJMV2 Device Code
M = Date Code
TM SM (WDFN)
(TDFN)
UM VM
CAT6219ADJTD-GT3 onsemi IC REG LIN POS ADJ 500MA TSOT23
CAT6219
2
Figure 1. Typical Application Circuit
VIN
BYPEN
VOUT
GND
OFF ON
1 �F
2.3 V
to 5.5 V 2.2 �F
10 nF
CAT6219
Figure 2. Adjustable Output LDO
CIN
VIN VOUT
COUT
CBYP (Optional)
VIN
CAT6219